
m<:Qm<f.T<:: I Government of India 
'!fDlT1IJ~~ I Department of Atomic Energy 
~~fll~#i'I;;;I<j ~/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ "Q,lTlfi,~, I 1/AF, Bidhannagar . 
ctiht"fi liil -700 064 I Kolkata - 700 064 

~: 

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/C ES/PW/2023-24/17218-sojlg, 92- Date: 2-~ ~ I ,~ 1.LJ'l. 3 

~~ (fl;;qrn cfj-~ it 'fd4'fi ID ~Q~{~ff/Q~ {;il , cf1tm~, 1~ ~, firn lrFPI(, Cfi'l'-1'fildl -700 064 ~ 

~ FcI~ ICfl l'lI' it lj~(~~ ~l?R ~ Cfi«!T ~ ".;fHfAiil, 't~I "1Cflldl-700064 ~ ~I+:PI~ crfup- it ~m ~ 
~~ ~!1<T it ~w 'qT ~~ #" tjfi f&rI d +fitt 'fiT ~ It!1Tt&rrI '' 

Executive Engineer MES/MEG, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 
President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of "Proper 
modification of ladder fitted with Watch Tower at Main Gate for safe ascending and descending 
purpose at Bidhannagar campus of VECC, Kolkata- 700064." 

~ o1iT ~/ Date of Sale : 28.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 (up to 2pm) 

~alh::~ o1iTmW I Date of drapping(up to 2.30PM),Opening (3.30 PM) on : 06.12.2023 

d1 tP"l1 r:l d {1 !'iH'II Estimated Cost :Rs. 42,000.00 

3ffl+l!FI"'''I11 Earnest Money Deposit :Rs. NIL 

ij"lQ'1ft+l"'l/ Time of Completion : 01 (One) month. 

r:l Fcl<::1 <tiJ'iI'3t 10 r:lill~Rlo 3t14<::'1 1R 28.11.2023 O¥rr 06.12.2023 ~~ it 3Hi)~fdl&rtt ~ "fIltff{1"'1 -e-"SJTIr 
~~~~I 
Tender documents can be obtained between 28.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 from the office of the undersigned. 

SL~4\j.j ~\ 
Executive~rn:,t,E§!~~,a ECy 

1/AF, Bidhan~ga ,~olkata-64 

.. 
~~,To 

~/s . --------------------------------------

http:42,000.00

